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	通信网络企业行动计划总投资表

	
	
	
	
	
	单位：亿元

	         单位名称
时间
	邵阳电信
	邵阳移动
	邵阳联通
	邵阳铁塔
	有线网络公司
	合计

	2019年
	5.22
	7.1
	3.35
	2.92
	1.522
	20.112

	2020年
	5.42
	8
	6.32
	1.8
	1.85
	23.39

	两年总计
	10.64
	15.1
	9.67
	4.72
	3.372
	43.502
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